Femr Sl H&FSF rrelaL  ClLIT6esTevT THI%H6dT6vT]-FleuLiL]

1 7.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFH wriCs  CUTSTRTTHISHTev - LIFenTF 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr S mFf LTS HTHE W 1 10.00/Bunch -
Femr S mFf wriCs 9 TéHLewr 1 6.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCs LmLYSET 1 - -
Fewr FmFf wrirCs WP EHBIEHS 1 6.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFH sl LFemev 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf L& Férauiss 1 7.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCsl C&TEHHL6060 1 25.00/Bunch 22.00/Bunch
Fewr FSmFf wriCsl  HHCauliLilensv 1 19.00/Bunch 16.00/Bunch
Fewr FmFH wrirCs  yFlerm 1 13.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
Fewr FmFH wrirEs UTVGSE T 1 5.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFH LTS euLITENTH T 1 10.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCs weTdHHHSTeaf 1 10.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFH wriCsl  Cleubsuwdenr 1 7.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wriCs  srflef 1 6.00/Kg -
Fewr FmFf LTS Y &SI)Eewr 1 6.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFH wrirCs CFTES Hewr 1 25.00/Bunch -
Femr FmFf wrirCs  ApLewr 1 8.00/ Bunch -
FMDLICV LyFewt] FmFf wriCsl  Cevrdsev 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
FMDLICV LyFewt] FmFf wrirCs  sevliy @)erid 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
OleuswTeN LSBTl FmFf wriCsl  Cevrdsev 1 14.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
QeuewTenL_&aTil BwH&Fd LrTGsL  HeviL @)eorid 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI Bwmed wrisl.  Cevrsass) 1 22.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI FBwH&Fd LTS HevLiL @)eorid 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
FOTSHSTUI FmFf wriCsl  Gevrdsev 1 3.00/Kg 80.00/75Kg
FEOTSHSTUI FmFf wrirCsl  sevliy @)ertd 1 2.50/Kg 60.00/75Kg
SHEVTSTIL FmFf wriCsl  Cevrdsev 1 - -
&S5 T FmFf wriCsl  Cevrdsev 1 26.00/Kg 23.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wrirCs wenTlILTEMD 1 30.00/Kg 28.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wriCsl  eweuwibLil’ 1g 1 33.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wriCsl 1gevCasiT 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wrisl  eurfl 1 17.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
&S5 T FmFf wrirCs uFenF 1 8.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wriCsl  Gmi 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
LT eml FmFH wrrCls’.  CevTdhHev 1 14.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
LT emL FmFf wriCsl  sevliy @)erid 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
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2.50/Piece
22.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Flower
23.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
12.0U/Kg
14.0U/Kg
12.00/Kg
37.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
29.00/Kg

45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
170.00/Kg

15.00/10Pieces
18.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
13.00/Kg

300.00/20Flowers

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.0U/Kg
12.0U/Kg
10.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
7.00/Kg

45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg

2000.00/50Kg
1500.00/50Kg
800.00/50 Kg
600.00/50Kg
500.00/50Kg
2800.00/50Kg
2400.00/50Kg
1800.00/50Kg
10.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg

7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

300.00-350.00/Bunch
300.00-240.00/Buch
200.00-250.00/Buch
350.00-500.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
2.50/Piece
1.50/Piece
5.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
5.00/Stem
250.00-500.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch

200.00-450.00/Bunch
170.00-550.00/Bunch
220.00-530.00/Bunch
150.00-400.00/Bunch
250.00-700.00/Bunch

16.00/Kg

5.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
300.00/25Kg
300.00/25Kg
15.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

250.00-300.00/Bunch
250.00-220.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/Bunch
300.00-450.00/Bunch
750.00/Bundle
450.00/Bundle
250.00/Bundle

200.00-450.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch

150.00-400.00/Bunch
120.00-500.00/Bunch
180.00-480.00/Bunch
100.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00-650.00/Bunch
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120.00-200.00/Bunch
350.00-750.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg

100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg

310.00/Kg
260.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

80.00-150.00/Bunch
300.00-700.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
2200.00/1000 Pieces
1500.00/1000 Pieces
700.00/1000 pieces
35.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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250.00/Kg

210.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
7.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
7.00/Bunch
5.00/Flower
80.00/Kg
10.00/100Gm
1200.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
1340.00/Kg
107.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
530.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
260.00/Kg
30.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
15.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
12.00/Piece

240.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

1040.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
1240.00/Kg

92.00/Kg

170.00/Kg

56.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

128.00/Kg

160.00/Kg

72.00/Kg

72.00/Kg
90.00/100Gm
520.00/Kg

104.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

260.00/Kg

250.00/Kg
25.00/100-120Leaves
15.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
14.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
11.00/Piece



CaBisri
CaBisri
CaBisri
CaBisri
LISOTLILPLD

LI6VT &l
bl

FLDLIBIS)
QeumISTw HTeir
erf]

LT sdT610

wwo

L1@pLb L1670
WpLewL &CsTar
LOTBIGTUI
LOTBIGTUI
STipoL,
EDFLI(HETV
L&pLdLy,
uerliuptd eilens
Qe

2 (HEWETSHELPBISF,
OFeusT(H o6V
erf]

g LiLileir

Fewr

LOTBIGT UL

2 (HEWETSELPBISF,
g LiLilsir

9refl

BTEU6Y LILPLD

Gl TFens

2 (HEWETSHELPBISF,
Fewr

YpLewL &CsTar
BHHTefl
alleTmmBIGSTiil
&S5 T

Fm&FS wrirtlas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
S wrirClas

YaICsTL enL_
SLDLILD

Gumig
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
H6eVLIL )6TLD
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60

s TesTery
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
oar” 14 Ffleuliy
HSSHTIOT
(HLomesfl
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60

By,

Gl @Bliursnerih
&6Vl )6TLD
Gevrd 60

@) bBlwest oy Liiler
YefldFeng &ewr
BeULb

Ol& T6m L_5 8 T63T6V
QWL T &F6v
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60

9}, F6OT

(PpewETL ewT
ST

@eraslif]
Gevrd 60
LIT6D6ITUILD

UL\ L NI U UL (UL U NI (UL UL WU UL NI N | N S UL U\ UI (UL (UL U UL UL WU UL N N S N | NG [ N N U (UL (UL U (UL (UL I

12.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece

430.00-470.00/Kg
131.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
95.00/Kg

5.00/Bunch

60.00/Kg

45.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch

70.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg

10.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
90.00-130.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Bunch
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg

28.00/Kg

11.00/Piece
11.00/Piece
11.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

420.00-460.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

30.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch

60.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
950.00/50Kg
80.00-120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

5.00/Kg
250.00/25Kg

25.00/Kg
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